Dogsthorpe Infant School

Declaration Of Interests Register

Dogsthorpe
Infants

Name

Interest Declared and Nature of

Date

Rebecca Waters

Toni Gattuso

Joanne Marshall-Sully

Laura Tanner

Julie Tate

Lee Bottrill

Karen Grainger-Smith

Sara Hemp
(resigned 31.12.23)

Ishfaq Hussain

Cheryl Melkowski

Dogsthorpe Infant School - Headteacher
Husband manages the School website,
social media accounts & podcasts on a
voluntary basis

Dogsthorpe Infant School - Deputy
Headteacher, EYFS amd Y2 Learning &
Teaching Manager

Dogsthorpe Infant School SLT - SENDCo
Dogsthorpe Methodist Church Leadership
Team (Voluntary)

Dogsthorpe Infant School - Class Teacher
& Learning & Teaching Manager

Cover Supervisor at The King’s School
Peterborough

PCC member of St Botolph’s Church
Peterborough

Head of Humanities Faculty at St John
Fisher RC High School, Peterborough
Staff Governor at St John Fisher RC High
School

Dogsthorpe Infant School - Class Teacher

Employed by Creative Remedy & The
Local View

Peterborough City Council - Local
Councillor, Dogsthorpe Ward
Representative

Cabinet Member Adult Service & Public
Health

Great Fen Project Steering Group Member

Trustee CIC St Johns Church
Director R A Investments Ltd
Director Fengate Investments Ltd

12.09.2023

13/09/2023

19.09.2023

12.09.2023

19.09.2023

19.09.2023

12.12.2023

02.10.2023

24.10.2023

Employed by Peterborough Library Service 27.09.2023

Last updated 05/01/24



