

Dogsthorpe Infant School

Declaration Of Interests Register

Name	Interest Declared and Nature of	Date
Rebecca Waters	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Headteacher Husband manages the School website, social media accounts & podcasts on a voluntary basis	12.09.2023
Toni Gattuso	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Deputy Headteacher, EYFS amd Y2 Learning & Teaching Manager	13/09/2023
Joanne Marshall-Sully	Dogsthorpe Infant School SLT - SENDCo Dogsthorpe Methodist Church Leadership Team (Voluntary)	19.09.2023
Laura Tanner	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Class Teacher & Learning & Teaching Manager	12.09.2023
Julie Tate	Cover Supervisor at The King's School Peterborough PCC member of St Botolph's Church Peterborough	19.09.2023
Lee Bottrill	Head of Humanities Faculty at St John Fisher RC High School, Peterborough Staff Governor at St John Fisher RC High School	19.09.2023
Karen Grainger-Smith	Dogsthorpe Infant School - Class Teacher	12.12.2023
Sara Hemp (resigned 31.12.23)	Employed by Creative Remedy & The Local View	02.10.2023
Ishfaq Hussain	Peterborough City Council - Local Councillor, Dogsthorpe Ward Representative Cabinet Member Adult Service & Public Health Great Fen Project Steering Group Member Trustee CIC St Johns Church Director R A Investments Ltd Director Fengate Investments Ltd	24.10.2023
Cheryl Melkowski	Employed by Peterborough Library Service	27.09.2023